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Women / 2 / Middle B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brianna Mar2015
Elevate

9.250 9.850 9.5759.525 38.200
6 1 2 1 1 

1 

Melanie Kannalikham2012
Elevate

9.300 9.700 9.4509.450 37.900
4T 2 3 3 2 

2 

Karis Van Noord2059
Golden Bear

9.300 9.550 9.4009.000 37.250
4T 4 8 4 3 

3 

Kelsey Wilson2005
Black Diamond

9.400 9.050 9.5509.050 37.050
2 10 5T 2 4 

4 

Emma Mayali2052
Golden Bear

8.700 9.400 9.3509.400 36.850
11 7T 4 5 5 

5 

Amara Romero2055
Golden Bear

9.325 9.400 9.0509.050 36.825
3 7T 5T 7 6 

6 

Phoenix Thomas2019
Elevate

9.150 9.350 8.9759.050 36.525
7 9 5T 8 7 

7 

Lilah Durney2047
Golden Bear

8.750 9.450 8.6759.575 36.450
10 5T 1 11T 8 

8 

Athena Taylor2006
Black Diamond

9.500 8.500 9.1508.925 36.075
1 12T 10 6 9 

9 

Shyenne Xiong2021
Elevate

8.800 9.600 8.8508.700 35.950
9 3 11T 9 10 

10 

Jaclyn Van Cleave2079
GymStars Modesto

8.650 9.450 8.6758.700 35.475
13 5T 11T 11T 11 

11 

Journi Taylor2058
Golden Bear

8.675 9.000 8.7258.950 35.350
12 11 9 10 12 

12 

Courtney Karp2096
Menlo Sparks

8.550 8.500 8.0008.150 33.200
14 12T 13 13 13 

13 

Gabriella Honda2094
Menlo Sparks

8.900 8.400 7.9757.775 33.050
8 14 14 14 14 

14 
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